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Article Product Group

Beads

®

Beads

Beads
Beads

Beads

Beads

® 04 O

STEP 1

Article No.

5328

5328

5328
5328
5328

5328
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Amount

90 - 100
(2 beads + 2 strand segments)

106-126
(1 bead + 2 rings + 4 strand segments)

60 (2 beads)
60 (2 beads)

75-80
(2 beads + 1 strand segment)

30 (1 bead)

Size

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm
6 mm

6 mm

8 mm

Color

Indian Sapphire
Crystal AB

Light Amethyst
Montana

White Opal

Fuchsia

STEP 2

Color Code

217

001 AB

212
207
234

502

Supplies
21 Crimp beads, silver
Fake fur, grey

Nylon thread, grey

Wire, nylon coated, silver, 0.1 mm

Tools
Diagonal cutters
Flatnose pliers

Sewing needle

Scissors

24
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STEP 6
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